

Carlit Trading Europe S.L.U. (Spain)

BALANCE SHEET AS AT 31.03.2022

Particulars	Note No.	As at 31.03.2022 (INR)	As at 31.03.2021 (INR)
I. EQUITY AND LIABILITIES			
(1) Shareholders' Funds			
(a) Share Capital	1	42,10,820.00	42,96,100.00
(b) Reserves & Surplus	2	(25,23,312.83)	(24,92,909.12)
Total (1)		16,87,507.17	18,03,190.88
(2) Current Liabilities			
(a) Other Current Liabilities	3	-	15,594.84
Total (2)		-	15,594.84
Total (1 + 2)		16,87,507.17	18,18,785.73
II Assets			
(1) Non-Current Assets		-	-
(2) Current Assets			
(a) Trade Receivables	4	14,32,169.78	14,61,149.15
(b) Cash and cash equivalents	5	2,55,337.39	3,57,636.58
(c) Other Current Assets	6	-	-
Total (2)		16,87,507.17	18,18,785.73
Total (1+2)		16,87,507.17	18,18,785.73

0.00

0.00

Harish
Balance Sheet
File

Carlit Trading Europe S.L.U. (Spain)

Profit & Loss Statement for the year ended 31.03.2022

Particulars	Note No.	As at 31.03.2022 (INR)	As at 31.03.2021 (INR)
I. Revenue from Operations	9	0.00	6,89,362.24
Less: VAT		0.00	0.00
Misc Income	10	70111.84	0.00
Total Revenue (I)		70111.84	689362.24
II. Expenses:			
Change in Inventories of Stock-in-Trade	7	0.00	0.00
Other Expenses	8	150026.46	493850.42
Total Expenses (II)		150026.46	493850.42
III. Profit / (Loss) (I-II)		(79914.63)	195511.81
/.Other Comprehensive Income		49510.91	(197229.20)
V.Total Comprehensive Income for the period		(30403.71)	(1717.39)

CARLIT TRADING CO

CASH FLOW STATEMENT AS AT 31ST MARCH 2022

		CURRENT YEAR	PREVIOUS YEAR
A.	<u>CASH FLOW FROM OPERATING ACTIVITIES :</u>		
	NET PROFIT BEFORE TAX AND EXTRAORDINARY ITEMS	-0.80	1.96
	ADJUSTMENT FOR :		
i)	ADD: DEPRECIATION	0.00	0.00
ii)	ADD: INTEREST & FINANCIAL CHARGES EXPENSES	0.00	0.00
	LESS: INCOME TAX (MAT)	0.00	0.00
	OPERATING PROFIT BEFORE WORKING CAPITAL CHANGES	-0.80	1.96
	ADJUSTMENTS FOR :		
	TRADE AND OTHER RECEIVABLES	0.29	14.80
	INVENTORIES	0.00	0.00
	TRADE PAYABLES / CURRENT LIABILITIES	(0.16)	(0.32)
	OTHER COMPREHENSIVE INCOME	0.50	-1.97
	CASH GENERATED FROM OPERATIONS	-0.17	14.46
B.	<u>CASH FLOW FROM INVESTING ACTIVITIES :</u>		
	NET CASH USED IN INVESTING ACTIVITIES	0.00	0.00
C.	<u>CASH FLOW FROM FINANCING ACTIVITIES :</u>		
	INTEREST & FINANCIAL CHARGES PAID	(0.85)	-11.04
	CAPITAL RAISED/(REPAYMENT)		
	NET CASH USED IN FINANCING ACTIVITIES	-0.85	-11.04
D.	NET INCREASE/(DECREASE) IN CASH AND BANK BALANCES	-1.02	3.41
	CASH AND BANK BALANCES (OPENING BALANCE)	3.58	0.16
	CASH AND BANK BALANCES (CLOSING BALANCE)	2.55	3.58

0.00 0.00

Carlit Trading Europe S.L.U. (Spain)

NOTES FORMING PART OF ACCOUNTS
FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31st March 2022

NOTE NO. '1' SHARE CAPITAL

PARTICULARS	AS AT 31.03.2022 AMOUNT IN RS	AS AT 31.03.2021 AMOUNT IN RS
ISSUED,SUBSRIBED AND PAID UP 50000 Shares of Euro 1- each	4210820.00	4296100.00
Total	4210820.00	4296100.00

NOTE NO. '2' RESERVES & SURPLUS

PARTICULARS	AS AT 31.03.2022 AMOUNT IN RS	AS AT 31.03.2021 AMOUNT IN RS
Profit & Loss Account - Opening Balance - Add: Profit for the year	(2492909.12) (30403.71)	(2491191.73) (1717.39)
Total	(2523312.83)	(2492909.12)

NOTE NO. '3' OTHER CURRENT LIABILITIES

PARTICULARS	AS AT 31.03.2022 AMOUNT IN RS	AS AT 31.03.2021 AMOUNT IN RS
Other Current Liabilities		
1) Other Payables	0.00	15594.84
Total	0.00	15594.84

NOTE NO. '4' TRADE RECEIVABLES

PARTICULARS	AS AT 31.03.2022 AMOUNT IN RS	AS AT 31.03.2021 AMOUNT IN RS
TRADE RECEVABLES	1432169.78	1461149.15
Total	1432169.78	1461149.15

NOTE NO. '5' CASH & CASH EQUIVALENTS

PARTICULARS	AS AT 31.03.2022 AMOUNT IN RS	AS AT 31.03.2021 AMOUNT IN RS
Balance with banks	255337.39	357636.58
Total	255337.39	357636.58

NOTE NO. '6' OTHER CURRENT ASSETS

PARTICULARS	AS AT 31.03.2022	AS AT 31.03.2021
-------------	---------------------	---------------------

	AMOUNT IN RS	AMOUNT IN RS
Preliminary Expenses	0.00	0.00
IVA Receivable	0.00	0.00
Total	0.00	0.00

NOTE NO. '7'

Change in Inventories of Stock in Trade

PARTICULARS	AS AT 31.03.2022 AMOUNT IN RS	AS AT 31.03.2021 AMOUNT IN RS
Opening Stock		
-Trading	0.00	0.00
Total	0.00	0.00
Closing Stock		
-Trading	0.00	0.00
	0.00	0.00
(Increase)/Decrease in Stock	0.00	0.00

NOTE NO. '8'

OTHER EXPENSES

PARTICULARS	AS AT 31.03.2022 AMOUNT IN RS	AS AT 31.03.2021 AMOUNT IN RS
Warehouse and Delivery charges	0.00	-
Sundry Balances Written Off	0.00	177489.93
Selling Exp- Freight & Commission	0.00	-
Administration Expenses	150026.46	316360.49
	150026.46	493850.42

NOTE NO. '9'

SALE REVENUE

PARTICULARS	AS AT 31.03.2022 AMOUNT IN RS	AS AT 31.03.2021 AMOUNT IN RS
Gross Sale	0.00	0.00
Less : Vat	0.00	0.00
Net Sale	0.00	0.00
	0.00	0.00

NOTE NO. '10'

MISC INCOME

PARTICULARS	AS AT 31.03.2022 AMOUNT IN RS	AS AT 31.03.2021 AMOUNT IN RS
IVA REFUND	70111.84	689362.24
	70111.84	689362.24